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Women / 4A / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taylor Spaeny332
Empire

8.200 9.075 9.7009.400 36.375
9 2 3 1T 1 

1 

Fabiola Balsomi329
Empire

8.700 9.050 9.7008.575 36.025
2 3 30T 1T 2 

2 

Bailee Jones331
Empire

8.050 9.325 9.3508.900 35.625
12 1 14T 7 3 

3 

Libby Cunningham111
Waxahachie

8.450 8.450 9.4259.000 35.325
5 7T 9T 5 4 

4 

Abigail Flachman118
Waxahachie

7.700 8.300 9.2759.650 34.925
21T 11T 1 11 5 

5 

Ireland Byrd252
Texas Dreams

7.350 8.350 9.6509.475 34.825
29 10 2 3 6 

6 

Cassidy Smith155
Impact

8.000 8.450 9.5008.800 34.750
13T 7T 20 4 7 

7 

Madeline Dorr365
Top Flight

8.100 8.425 9.3008.900 34.725
11 9 14T 10 8 

8 

Madison Tindoc247
Texas Dreams

8.400 8.225 8.9009.125 34.650
6 16 6T 16T 9 

9 

Isabelle Escobedo404
Achievers

8.650 8.300 8.9008.725 34.575
3 11T 22T 16T 10 

10 

Reese Wright115
Waxahachie

8.775 7.900 9.2508.575 34.500
1 24 30T 12 11 

11 

Kendyl Adamcik112
Waxahachie

8.250 8.100 9.3258.700 34.375
7T 17T 24T 8T 12 

12 

Bella Windscheif257
Texas Dreams

7.450 8.750 9.0009.050 34.250
28 4 8 15 13 

13 

Allison Ode197
Impact

8.150 8.250 8.8758.875 34.150
10 14T 17 19 14 

14 

McKenzie Mashaw294
Texas Dynamix

7.600 8.250 9.3758.900 34.125
25T 14T 14T 6 15 

15 

Morgan Spears328
Empire

8.575 7.850 8.8258.750 34.000
4 25 21 21T 16 

16 

Carson Blevins319
Empire

7.900 8.000 8.8509.200 33.950
16T 19T 4 20 17 

17 

Laurel Griffith195
Impact

8.250 7.350 9.0759.000 33.675
7T 34T 9T 14 18 

18 

Caylee Lira330
Empire

8.000 8.600 8.8257.900 33.325
13T 5 42T 21T 19 

19 

Sofia Lopez220
Texas Dreams

7.175 7.700 9.1009.150 33.125
33 26T 5 13 20 

20 

Maria Schaefer400
Achievers

7.900 7.600 8.2509.125 32.875
16T 30T 6T 34T 21 

21 

Lily Hersey119
Waxahachie

6.900 7.950 9.3258.650 32.825
35T 22T 28 8T 22 

22 

Olivia Potter245
Texas Dreams

7.750 7.050 8.6508.850 32.300
20 37 18T 24T 23 

23 
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Octavia Lewis295
Texas Dynamix

6.400 8.300 8.9008.550 32.150
41T 11T 32 16T 24 

24 

Ziva Aiken249
Texas Dreams

6.350 8.550 8.7758.175 31.850
45 6 40 23 25 

25 

Sara Sweet297
Texas Dynamix

8.000 7.100 8.4258.250 31.775
13T 36 39 29T 26 

26 

Audrey Childers224
Texas Dreams

7.300 7.950 8.1758.300 31.725
30 22T 37T 36 27 

27 

Allison Faulkner137
Impact

7.900 7.650 8.2757.850 31.675
16T 29 44 33 28 

28 

Anderson Terry405
Achievers

6.900 7.700 7.9008.950 31.450
35T 26T 11 39 29 

29 

Kyla Quillin407
Achievers

7.550 7.550 8.6007.650 31.350
27 33 46T 26T 30 

30 

Olivia Anene243
Texas Dreams

7.250 6.900 8.4258.500 31.075
31T 38 33T 29T 31 

31 

Michelle Chen164
Texas Dynamix

7.250 6.850 8.6508.300 31.050
31T 39 37T 24T 32 

32 

Lillian Gross317
Empire

7.700 6.750 7.8008.675 30.925
21T 40T 26T 41 33 

33 

Riven Burdette244
Texas Dreams

7.700 6.550 7.8758.500 30.625
21T 42 33T 40 34 

34 

Hollann Rykov255
Texas Dreams

6.750 7.600 7.3008.925 30.575
38T 30T 12T 43 35 

35 

Camila Figueroa225
Texas Dreams

7.700 6.525 8.6007.650 30.475
21T 43 46T 26T 36 

36 

Addyson Handy284
Texas Dreams

6.950 6.000 8.5008.675 30.125
34 44 26T 28 37 

37 

Abigial Ruiz442
Texas Dreams

6.400 7.350 7.3508.725 29.825
41T 34T 22T 42 38 

38 

Caroline Schwitter222
Texas Dreams

6.400 8.000 8.4256.750 29.575
41T 19T 48 29T 39 

39 

Riley Johnson221
Texas Dreams

6.400 7.700 6.2508.400 28.750
41T 26T 36 45 40 

40 

Zoey White248
Texas Dreams

0.000 8.000 7.2008.925 24.125
46T 19T 12T 44 41 

41 

Paisley Hagy358
Top Flight

7.800 7.600 0.0008.625 24.025
19 30T 29 47T 42 

42 

Peyton Wisneski145
Impact

7.600 0.000 8.2507.800 23.650
25T 45T 45 34T 43 

43 

Jaydon Harris138
Impact

6.750 0.000 8.1008.700 23.550
38T 45T 24T 38 44 

44 

Bleu Taylor141
Impact

6.550 0.000 8.3508.125 23.025
40 45T 41 32 45 

45 

Harper Daniels366
Top Flight

0.000 6.750 8.1507.900 22.800
46T 40T 42T 37 46 

46 
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Winnie Leydon305
The Palaestra

6.900 0.000 5.5008.450 20.850
35T 45T 35 46 47 

47 

Leah Phillips236
Texas Dreams

0.000 8.100 0.0008.850 16.950
46T 17T 18T 47T 48 

48 
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